LIDODISADJ	
(Requestor's Name) (Address) (Address)	600298914336
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	05/26/1701007009 **110.00
(Business Entity Name) (Document Number) Certified Copies Certificates of Status Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	MAY 2.6 2017 B SECTION SECTION OF
Office Use Only	RECEIVED MULLIAI (* 51A) MULLIAI (* 51A) MULLIAI (* 51A) MULLIAI (* 51A)

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations

CPAC ROYAL UNIVERSITY MM, LLC
SUBJECT:

Name of Limited Liability Company

The enclosed Articles of Amendment and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Warren Weiser

Name of Person

CPAC ROYAL UNIVERSITY MM, LLC

Firm/Company

2121 Ponce de Leon Boulevard, Suite 1250

Address

Coral Gables, FL 33134

City/State and Zip Code

E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

 at (____)

 Name of Person

 Area Code
 Daytime Telephone Number

 Enclosed is a check for the following amount:

 □ \$25,00 Filing Fee
 □ \$30,00 Filing Fee &

 Certificate of Status
 □ \$55,00 Filing Fee &

 Certificate of Status
 Certified Copy

 tadditional copy is enclosed)
 Certified Copy

 tadditional copy is enclosed)
 tadditional copy is enclosed)

MAILING ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314 STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:

MAY 26 PH 3: 00

Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF **CPAC ROYAL UNIVERSITY MM, LLC**

These Articles of Amendment are being filed pursuant to the provisions of Section 605.0202

of the Florida Revised Limited Liability Company Act to amend the Articles of Organization of

CPAC Royal University MM, LLC, a Florida limited liability company (the "Company").

The Articles of Organization of the Company were filed on December 11, 2014 and were

assigned Florida document number L14000189431.

The amendment to the Articles of Organization of the Company is as follows:

1. Article IV of the Articles of Organization of the Company is hereby deleted in its entirety and replaced with the following: **MAY 26**

ARTICLE IV

As of the date of these Articles of Amendment, the Company is a manager-managed limited liability company. The managers of the Company may be appointed and removed from time to time as set forth in the Operating Agreement of the Company. As of the date of these Articles of Amendment, the managers of the Company are Alan Esquenazi and Warren Weiser. 00

Dated: May 26, 2017

Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member

Warren Weiser Type or printed name of signee